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Baldwin Jewelry Co Van Ness Ave. and Sutter
Baldwin, Mrs. Lloyd Res 2121 Lyon
Balentine, Capt. A. T Res Presidio

Bales, John D .Res 921 Hayes
Balfe, M. J Res 2417 Fillmore
Balfour, Guthrie & Co Grain Shipping and Com., 416 Jackson
Ball, E. F Res 23 Belmont Ave
Ballantine, F. C Res 2969 Pacific Ave
Ballard, Dr. J. Stow Res 3303 Clay
Ballard, Mrs. John Res 1917 Baker
Ballin, Maurice Res 142 Central Ave
Ballinger, G. T Res 457 Frederick
Balm, Mrs Express, 1113 Fifth Ave. South
Baltimore Hotel 1015 Van Ness Ave

Private Exchange Connecting All Departments.
Bamberger, Mrs. Bertha Res 1854 Fell

Bancroft- Whitney Co Law Book Publishers, 122 Guerrero
Bancroft, Philip Res 2979 Pacific Ave
Banix, Mme. V. B French Laundry. 3472 Sacramento
Bank Fruit Market 221 Fillmore
Bank of British North America 120 Sansome
Bank of California 424 California

Private Exchange Connecting All Departments.
Bank of California, Branch 1100 O'Farrell
Bank of California 1898 Broadway
Bank of California 424 California
Bank of Italy 632 Montgomery
Bankowski, Mrs. M. E Res 2463 Sacramento
Banks, A. E Res 115 3d Ave
Bannan, Mrs. Geo .' Res 2645 Sacramento
Bannan, Thos. F Res 1027 Fell

Banner, C Res 184 Noe
Banovich & Co Oysters 1335 Fulton
Bantel, Chas. A Res 1614 McAllister
Banzhaf Bros Old Homestead Bakery, 3260 Nineteenth
Baptista, Jose Res 1951 Geary
Baraco, C Mgr. Edison Electric Construction Co.. 515 Broderick
Barbat, Dr. J. H Res 141S Sutter
Barbat, Dr. Wm. F Res 2305 Howard
Barber Asphalt Co., The 879 Turk
Barber, Mrs. P. S Res 1694 Page
Barbieri, P Res 1626 Haight
Bare, S Res 2624 Green
Bareilles, E 1521 Twenty-second Ave. South
Barendt, Arthur H Res 2142 Sutter
Barkan, A Oculist, Cooper Medical College
Barkan, Dr. A Res 2209 Laguna
Barker & Daniels Restaurant, 1564 Market
Barker, H * Res 421 Locust
Barker, R., & Co Real Estate, 4609 H
Barkis, E. L Res 734 Clement
Barkiey, Mrs. H. G Res 900 Oak
Barling, John L Cleaning and Dyeing, 20 Collingwood
Barnard & Bunker Grain and Beans, Kohl Bldg
Barnard, Archibald Attorney, Fillmore and Fulton
Barner & Kehlenbeck Wholesale Liquors, 1801 Devisadero
Barner, Charles Grocers, 3001 Laguna
Barner, W Grocer, 2600 Howard
Barnes, Edwin A...Supt. Bradstreet's Mercantile Agency. Kohl Bldg
Barnes, J. D., Co Shipwrights and Caulkers. 13 Howard
Barnes, P. E Res 64 Walter
Barnes, R. L. C Res 517 Fulton
Barneson-Hibbard Co Shipping and Comm., Mission-st. Dock 2

Barnert, Mrs. M Res 1442 Hayes


